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Institute/Campus:

GCWP-117 (Govt. College for Women, Pali (Rewari)) v

Student Type:

REGULAR v

Course Type:

uG v

Semester

First Semester (Sem - 1) v

Course

Arts (Arts) -

Paper Type:

SESSIONAL v

Paper:

Political Science ( 24L4.5-POL-103) ( SYO1) ( 17053) v
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Course Title: Political Science (24L4.5-POL-103)
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241117011005 - 09 () Absent v 15
ANKITA -

1240245024


https://igunep.ucanapply.com/college/dashboard
https://igunep.ucanapply.com/college/dashboard
https://igunep.ucanapply.com/profile/college
javascript:void(0);
https://igunep.ucanapply.com/logout
javascript:void(0);

Roll/Enrollment
Number

241117011012 -
DEEPU -
1240245007

241117011025 -
KASHISH
KUMARI -
1240245023

241117011028 -
KHUSHI -
1240245011

241117011030 -
KHUSHI -
1240245038

241117011031 -
KIRAN BAI -
1240245010

241117011042 -
MS. JANVI
SHARMA -
1240245045

241117011046 -
MUSKAN -
1240245008

241117011051 -
NEHA -
1240245067

241117011073 -
TAMANNA -
1240245042

241117011080 -
VARSHA -
1240245039

Marks
Obtained

10

11

09

10

Absent

() Absent

(] Absent

(] Absent

() Absent

(] Absent

() Absent

(] Absent

(] Absent

(] Absent

(] Absent

Other
Remarks

Max
Marks

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15



